Stratus pendent BTDA 2025-1-17
https://exaktor.com/en/product/stratus-pendel-btda/

¢ Stylish and functional pendant lighting with BTDA
e Presence sensor and pull cord
e Programmable with Exaktor Koolmesh app

e (2] (7 (] el 1] ]

Stratus pendant BTDA is a stylish and functional interior luminaire for offices, conference rooms or schools. Stratus is available in two different lengths (1200 and 1500mm), in
3000 and 4000K and with microprismatic louvre (P) or reflector louvre (R). The luminaire has a wide beam uplight (55% on the 1200 version and 60% on the 1500 version) and a
well-diffused downlight (45% on the 1200 version and 40% on the 1500 version) towards the work surface, which makes the luminaire suitable for environments with high glare
control requirements. On request, Stratus can be ramp-mounted with up to 10 luminaires in sequence and ordered with a different luminous flux. The luminaire is manufactured
in Varnamo.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en
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Variations

E-number
7028309
7028308
7028307
7028306
7028215
7028214
7028213
7028212
702821
7028210
7028209
7028208

Product name

STRATUS L15 4K P DE BTDAsv
STRATUS L15 3K P DE BTDAsv
STRATUS L12 4K P DE BTDAsv
STRATUS L12 3K P DE BTDAsv
STRATUS L15 4K R DE BTDA v
STRATUS L15 3K R DE BTDA v
STRATUS L154K P DE BTDA v
STRATUS L15 3K P DE BTDA v
STRATUS L12 4K R DE BTDA v
STRATUS L12 3K R DE BTDA v
STRATUS L12 4K P DE BTDA v
STRATUS L12 3K P DE BTDA v

Max. system power (W)
57
57
45
45
57
57
57
57
45
45
45
45

Colour temperature (K)
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000

Beam angle (°)
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1470x71x77
1470x71x77
1190x71x77
1190x71x77
1470x71x77
1470x71x77
1470x71x77
1470x71x77
1190x71x77
1N90x71x77
1190x71x77
N90x71x77

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

IP-class
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20




